Saginaw Valley State University
Girls Indoor Meet - Ryder Center
March 20, 200

Division |

Shot Put
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Long Jump
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

8th

High Jump
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

5th

7th

8th

Pole Vault
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
6th
8th
9th
10th

Jodea Walker
Sara Privette
Carly Neumeyer
Ann Retka
Amber Curphy
Auduea Fogle
Myraya Woods
Colya Willey

Ariel Roberts
Jessica Scherting
Brittany Dobson
Ericka Clifford
Megan Clifford
Marisa Gonzala
Rebecca Compton
Christina Duhaime
Breana Eder

Ariel Roberts

Jessica Scherting
Morgan Auernhammer
Sara Jones

Kate Winarski

Jenni Lane

Megan Hatter

Brianna Rimmer

Alexis Johnson
Emily Williams
Violet Whitney
Tori Schiller
Kristen Allen
Erin Connell
Katie Volmering
Natalie Zidzik
Carley Shann
Sherri Lawrence
Paige Pizzi
Samantha Grasley
Rebecca Fink
Kirti Vekaria

Flint Central
Ortonville Brandon
Heritage

Holly

Bay City Western
Brighton

Carmon Ainsworth
Flint Southwestern

Pioneer

Heritage

Flint Southwestern
Brighton

Brighton

Howell

Grand Ledge
Howell

Pioneer

Ann Arbor Pioneer "A"
Heritage

Bay City Western
Ortonville-Brandon
Brighton

Brighton

Howell
Carmen-Ainsworth

Howell

Ann Arbor Pioneer "A"
Ann Arbor Pioneer "A"
Grand Ledge

Grand Ledge
Ortonville-Brandon
Holly

Brighton

Bay City Western
Ortonville-Brandon
Brighton

Howell

Holly
Carman-Ainsworth

34'8.5"
34'2.5"
32'10"
32'4.5"
31'11"
31'8"
31'6.5"
30'9.5"

17'5.75
16'10.5
16'4
15'6.75
15'4
151
14'9.5
14'6.5
14'6.5

5'6"
5'4"
52"
5'0"
4'10"
4'10"
4'10"
4'8"

9.6 m
9.0m
9.0m
80m
8.0m
7.0m
7.0m
7.0m
7.0m
7.0m
NH

NH

NH

NH



3200m Run
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

3200 Relay
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

60 Meter Hurdles
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

60 Meter Dash
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

400 Meter Dash
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

800 Meter Dash

Nora Kulumen
Francie Phillips
Chelsea Furculane
Annie Berhidge
Allison Kennedy
Hannah Scherer
Paige McGahar
Mac Majewski

Paige Madison
Amanda Maher
Ashlie Winn
Megan Clifford
Sam Etter
Jillian Sledge
Marisa Gonzalo
Sara Kawiecki

Angie Brooks
Shamarri Riddle
Sam Etter

Tiara Sharp

Page Madison
Payton Dawkins
Tatyana Fykes
Jasmine Chappell

Dynasty Mcgee
Angie Brooks
Jessica Lee
Amanda Maher
Cherub Thomas
Breanna Eder
Tiffina Bennett
Katlien Cender

Brighton

Bay City Western
Grand Ledge

Ann Arbor Huron

Ann Arbor Pioneer "A"
Ortonville-Brandon
Brighton

Howell

Ann Arbor Pioneer "A"
Howell

Grand Ledge

Brighton

Holly

Flint Southwestern
Ann Arbor Pioneer "B"
Ann Arbor Huron

Bay City Central

Ann Arbor Pioneer "A"
Ann Arbor Pioneer "B"
Carmen-Ainsworth
Brighton

Brighton

Flint Southwestern
Howell

Heritage

Brandon

Flint Central
Brighton

Pioneer A

Pioneer A
Heritage

Carmen Ainsworth
Flint Southwestern

Flint Southwest
Brandon
Pioneer A
Pioneer B
Pioneer B
Pioneer A

Flint Central
Howell

12:03
12:06
12:16
12:24
12:25
12:40
12:46.8
12:46.9

9:58.69

10:31.10
10:31.93
10:33.96
10:41.72
10:44.80
10:52.08
11:00.89

9.37
9.67
9.96
9.98
10.01
10.13
10.33
10.39

8.08
8.15
8.23
8.24
8.29
8.30
8.36
8.45

57.22

59.49

1:01.95
1:03.21
1:03.77
1:04.64
1:05.48
1:06.66



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1600 Meter Run
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1600 Meter Relay
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

800 Meter Relay
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Team

Pioneer A
Brighton

Grand Ledge

Flint Southwest
Ortonville Brandon
Howell

Pioneer B
Saginaw Heritage
Bay City Western
Holly

Flint Central
Carmen Ainsworth

Sasha Gilliard
Jennifer Snelgrove
Tressanique Hampton
Nora Killunen

Liza Boudieau
Destinee Lukianoff
Isabel Gao

Stephanie Shecker

Westman
Halonen
Philips

Knight
Klecker
Lauren Powell
Dewulm
Megness

Points
115
74
43
40
39.5
39
34
26
24
235
20
17

Pioneer A
Grand Ledge
South Western
Brighton
Pioneer A
Holly

Huron

Howell

Grand Ledge
Brighton

Bay City Western
Pioneer A

Flint Central
Howell

Howell

Grand Ledge

Pioneer A

Flint Southwestern
Pioneer B

Howell

Brighton

Holly

Bay City Central
Grand Ledge

Pioneer A

Pioneer B

Carmen Ainsworth
Howell

Brighton

Brandon

Flint Southwestern
Holly

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

2:27.93
2:29.14
2:29.45
2:30.19
2:31.06
2:31.78
2:33.36
2:35.55

5:29.26
5:42.24
5:45.55
5:51.01
5:57.57
6:00.44
6:00.63
6:04.85

4:06.26
4:10.60
4:15.80
4:26.99
4:27.16
4:31.74
4:33.30
4:33.91

1:46.59
1:51.40
1:53.83
1:54.17
1:56.31
1:56.42
1:57.75
2:00.19



Huron 13th
Bay City Central 6 14th

o



