Saginaw Valley State University Girls Indoor Meet - Ryder Center March 20, 200 Division I

Shot Put 1st	Jodea Walker	Flint Central	34'8.5"
2nd	Sara Privette	Ortonville Brandon	34'2.5"
3rd	Carly Neumeyer	Heritage	32'10"
4th	Ann Retka	Holly	32'4.5"
5th	Amber Curphy	Bay City Western	31'11"
6th	Auduea Fogle	Brighton	31'8"
7th	Myraya Woods	Carmon Ainsworth	31'6.5"
8th	Colya Willey	Flint Southwestern	30'9.5"
Long Jump			
1st	Ariel Roberts	Pioneer	17'5.75
2nd	Jessica Scherting	Heritage	16'10.5
3rd	Brittany Dobson	Flint Southwestern	16'4
4th	Ericka Clifford	Brighton	15'6.75
5th	Megan Clifford	Brighton	15'4
6th	Marisa Gonzala	Howell	15'1
7th	Rebecca Compton	Grand Ledge	14'9.5
8th	Christina Duhaime	Howell	14'6.5
8th	Breana Eder	Pioneer	14'6.5
out	Drealla Edel	T IONEEI	140.5
High Jump			
1st	Ariel Roberts	Ann Arbor Pioneer "A"	5'6"
2nd	Jessica Scherting	Heritage	5'4"
3rd	Morgan Auernhammer	Bay City Western	5'2"
4th	Sara Jones	Ortonville-Brandon	5'0"
5th	Kate Winarski	Brighton	4'10"
5th	Jenni Lane	Brighton	4'10"
7th	Megan Hatter	Howell	4'10"
8th	Brianna Rimmer	Carmen-Ainsworth	4'8"
Pole Vault			
1st	Alexis Johnson	Howell	9.6 m
2nd	Emily Williams	Ann Arbor Pioneer "A"	9.0 m
3rd	Violet Whitney	Ann Arbor Pioneer "A"	9.0 m
4th	Tori Schiller	Grand Ledge	8.0 m
5th	Kristen Allen	Grand Ledge	8.0 m
6th		-	
	Erin Connell	Ortonville-Brandon	7.0 m
6th	Katie Volmering	Holly	7.0 m
8th	Natalie Zidzik	Brighton	7.0 m
9th	Carley Shann	Bay City Western	7.0 m
10th	Sherri Lawrence	Ortonville-Brandon	7.0 m
	Paige Pizzi	Brighton	NH
	Samantha Grasley	Howell	NH
	Rebecca Fink	Holly	NH
	Kirti Vekaria	Carman-Ainsworth	NH

3200m Run			
1st	Nora Kulumen	Brighton	12:03
2nd	Francie Phillips	Bay City Western	12:06
3rd	Chelsea Furculane	Grand Ledge	12:16
4th	Annie Berhidge	Ann Arbor Huron	12:24
5th	Allison Kennedy	Ann Arbor Pioneer "A"	12:25
6th	Hannah Scherer	Ortonville-Brandon	12:40
7th	Paige McGahar	Brighton	12:46.8
8th	Mac Majewski	Howell	12:46.9
		Howell	12.40.0
3200 Relay			
1st		Ann Arbor Pioneer "A"	9:58.69
2nd		Howell	10:31.10
3rd		Grand Ledge	10:31.93
4th		Brighton	10:33.96
5th		Holly	10:41.72
6th		Flint Southwestern	10:44.80
7th		Ann Arbor Pioneer "B"	10:52.08
8th		Ann Arbor Huron	11:00.89
9th		Bay City Central	
60 Meter Hurdles	Dalas Mallass	A	0.07
1st	Paige Madison	Ann Arbor Pioneer "A"	9.37
2nd	Amanda Maher	Ann Arbor Pioneer "B"	9.67
3rd	Ashlie Winn	Carmen-Ainsworth	9.96
4th	Megan Clifford	Brighton	9.98
5th	Sam Etter	Brighton	10.01
6th	Jillian Sledge	Flint Southwestern	10.13
7th	Marisa Gonzalo	Howell	10.33
8th	Sara Kawiecki	Heritage	10.39
60 Meter Dash			
1st	Angie Brooks	Brandon	8.08
2nd	Shamarri Riddle	Flint Central	8.15
3rd	Sam Etter	Brighton	8.23
4th	Tiara Sharp	Pioneer A	8.24
5th	Page Madison	Pioneer A	8.29
6th	Payton Dawkins	Heritage	8.30
7th	Tatyana Fykes	Carmen Ainsworth	8.36
8th	Jasmine Chappell	Flint Southwestern	8.45
400 Meter Dash	D		
1st	Dynasty Mcgee	Flint Southwest	57.22
2nd	Angie Brooks	Brandon	59.49
3rd	Jessica Lee	Pioneer A	1:01.95
4th	Amanda Maher	Pioneer B	1:03.21
5th	Cherub Thomas	Pioneer B	1:03.77
6th	Breanna Eder	Pioneer A	1:04.64
7th	Tiffina Bennett	Flint Central	1:05.48
8th	Katlien Cender	Howell	1:06.66

800 Meter Dash

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	Sasha Gilliard Jennifer Snelgrove Tressanique Hampton Nora Killunen Liza Boudieau Destinee Lukianoff Isabel Gao Stephanie Shecker	Pioneer A Grand Ledge South Western Brighton Pioneer A Holly Huron Howell	2:27.93 2:29.14 2:29.45 2:30.19 2:31.06 2:31.78 2:33.36 2:35.55
1600 Meter Run			
1st	Westman	Grand Ledge	5:29.26
2nd	Halonen	Brighton	5:42.24
3rd	Philips	Bay City Western	5:45.55
4th	Knight Klocker	Pioneer A	5:51.01
5th 6th	Klecker Lauren Powell	Flint Central Howell	5:57.57 6:00.44
7th	Dewulm	Howell	6:00.44 6:00.63
8th	Megness	Grand Ledge	6:04.85
Gui	Megness	Chana Lougo	0.04.00
1600 Meter Relay			
1st		Pioneer A	4:06.26
2nd		Flint Southwestern	4:10.60
3rd		Pioneer B	4:15.80
4th 5th		Howell	4:26.99 4:27.16
6th		Brighton Holly	4:27.10
7th		Bay City Central	4:33.30
8th		Grand Ledge	4:33.91
		-	
800 Meter Relay			4 40 50
1st		Pioneer A	1:46.59
2nd 3rd		Pioneer B Carmen Ainsworth	1:51.40 1:53.83
4th		Howell	1:54.17
5th		Brighton	1:56.31
6th		Brandon	1:56.42
7th		Flint Southwestern	1:57.75
8th		Holly	2:00.19
_		-	
	Points 115	Place	
Pioneer A Brighton	74	1st 2nd	
Grand Ledge	43	3rd	
Flint Southwest	40	4th	
Ortonville Brandon	39.5	5th	
Howell	39	6th	
Pioneer B	34	7th	
Saginaw Heritage	26	8th	
Bay City Western	24	9th	
Holly	23.5	10th	
Flint Central	20	11th	
Carmen Ainsworth	17	12th	

Huron	8	13th
Bay City Central	6	14th